
Oktatási azonosító

1 Igen 72939425625

2 Igen 73029582110

3 Igen 73024220226

4 Igen 72941744885

5 Igen 72908628050

6 Igen 73021747662

7 Igen 72888955829

8 Igen 72999580428

9 Igen 72898059045

10 Igen 72985500603

11 Igen 73040156302

12 Igen 72899989271

13 Igen 72849482248

14 Igen 73110341788

15 Igen 72942440973

16 Igen 72895203397

17 Igen 72722730970

72879207261

72905061756

72907231158

73430833653

72949764329

72954920193

72920053338

72886682517

72948080811

72860124146

72909927608

72905092888

72889624132

72910686641

73026072104

72924766468

72894480982

73119951652

73035064845

72883361722

Nem

4 évfolyamos gimnáziumi osztály / biológia - kémia emelt / 0006 

tagozat

Hivatalos felvételi jegyzék 2025/2026-os tanévre

FELVÉTELT NYERT

NEM NYERTEK FELVÉTELT

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem



72865522404

72961198361

72953140830

73023947288

73047747362

72827861379

73007477262

73029556774

72857096738

73017326261

72970617691

72970423230

72987329628

72886410580

72940906236

73251226723

72912648926

72882817905

72948915115

72786206898

72958536126

73105291522

72879437379

72958596545

72812670862

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem

Nem


